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MOTOCROSS COMMISSION MEMBERS 

Kevin Bailey NJ waldenpdl@verizon.net 

Mark Bonnell IA mxkingdom@aol.com  

Brad Bowers TX bbowers@complianceaa.com  

Kent Cameron NC kentmc58@yahoo.com  

Jeffrey Cernic PA jeffcernic@gmail.com  

Tim Cotter WV tcotter@mxsports.com 

Tad DeWalt MO tad_dewalt@hotmail.com  

Conrad Eigenmann FL cdefie@aol.com  

Ken Ferrell VA akferrell@comcast.net  

Jerry Fessler PA jfsleepy@yahoo.com  

Jane Gammon TN jane@victory-sports.com  

Sam Gammon TN sam@victory-sports.com  

Lawrence Holzapfel NY lholzapfel@qualityenv.com  

Dan Knecht OH knechtdan@yahoo.com  

Allen McWilliams AL allen@millcreekmx.com 

Clayton Powers PA cpp117@gmail.com  

Michael Quinn MN mquinn401@gmail.com  

Bruce Richardson KS bar2barmx@yahoo.com  

Bradley Rideout KY brad_suz125@hotmail.com  

Emil Shebelbon TX eshebelbon@yahoo.com  

Rich Trevelise NJ rtrevelise@racewaypark.com 

Gerhard Ward IL wardy@mtco.com  

James Weaverling Sr. MD weaverlingservices@gmail.com 

Richard White TX rwhite2408@sbcglobal.net  

Rodney Yentzer PA rod.y@healthsearchrf.com 
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